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U-19 Championship
2024/25 26th round, Match #203

Friday, 26.04.2025, 16:00, , Kyiv. 15°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

0 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Drozd Anton
3 Dankovskyi Yehor
4 Arroyo
5 Oharkov Mykola (C)
6 Bashmarin Oleksandr
7 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
8 Bundash Vasyl
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Smetana Denys

Substitutes
1 Kravets Vladyslav
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
14 Reshetnikov Mikhail
15 Mylokost Yaroslav
16 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita
17 Halonskyi Valentyn
18 Davydenko Danylo
19 Zubrii Artem
20 Petruk Denys
21 Sereda Oleksandr
22 Balakai Oleksandr
23 Zheliba Yan

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

71 Surkis Viacheslav (C)
13 Korobov Maksym
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
26 Hubenko Kostiantyn
14 Ishchenko Danylo
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
18 Salenko Roman
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
20 Redushko Bohdan
21 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Somka Artem
32 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
29 Dekhtiar Daniel
25 Liusin Pavlo
23 Ozymai Volodymyr
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
8 Bilyi Davyd
2 Rybak Oleksii
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Salash Ivan
Assistant 1:
Katiushchev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Hirs Oleksii
4th Official:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 26th round, Match #203
Friday, 26.04.2025, 16:00, , Kyiv. 15°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 0 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
12' 22 Osypenko Kyrylo

44' 20 Redushko Bohdan

45+1' 20 Redushko Bohdan
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
22 Balakai Oleksandr 46'

3 Dankovskyi Yehor 57'

60' 21 Herych Vladyslav
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

8 Bundash Vasyl 61'

62' 11 Ponomarenko Matvii

6 Bashmarin Oleksandr 71'

76' 18 Salenko Roman
25 Liusin Pavlo

76' 20 Redushko Bohdan
32 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

3 Dankovskyi Yehor
16 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita 77'

8 Bundash Vasyl
21 Sereda Oleksandr 77'

84' 22 Osypenko Kyrylo
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre

7 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
19 Zubrii Artem 86'

90+1' 13 Korobov Maksym

90+4' 71 Surkis Viacheslav

36 Bahlai Rostyslav 90+5'

4 Arroyo 90+5'

90+5' 13 Korobov Maksym

90+5' 21 Herych Vladyslav
6 Bashmarin Oleksandr

1 Kravets Vladyslav 90+6'

FT 71 Surkis Viacheslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


